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Kenneth (Ken) Preston, J.D. 
Associate Vice President for Research and 
Director Technology Center 
University of Akron 
Akron, Ohio  44325  
(330) 972-8254 Phone 
(330) 972-2368 Fax 
kpreston@uakron.edu 
 
Cynthia (Cindy) Price, Ph.D. 
Associate Vice Provost for Research Administration 
Office of Sponsored Programs and Research 
Bowling Green State University 
106 University Hall 
Bowling Green, Ohio  43403 
(419) 372-2481 Phone 
(419) 372-0304 Fax 
pricec@bgnet.bgsu.edu 
 
John W. Folkins 
Chief Executive Officer, Research Inst. 
Graduate College 
Bowling Green State University 
106 University Hall 
Bowling Green, Ohio  43403 
(419) 372-8024 Phone 
folkins@bgnet.bgsu.edu 
 
John M. Kane, M.B.A. 
Licensing Officer and Treasurer 
Bowling Green State University 
BGSU Research Institute 
707 Administration Building 
Bowling Green, Ohio  43403 
(419) 372-3394 Phone 
(419) 372-3696 Fax 
jmkane@bgsu.edu 
 
Joseph Jankowski 
Assistant Vice President, Life Sciences 
Case Western Reserve University 
10900 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, Ohio  44106 
(216) 368-6837 Phone 
(216) 368-0196 Fax 
jxj44@case.edu 
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Gerald (Gerry) T. Noel, Sr. (Interim TTOC rep) 
Program Director 
Office of Sponsored Research 
Central State University 
P.O. Box 1004 
Wilberforce, Ohio  45384 
(937) 376-6216 Phone 
(937) 376-5698 Fax 
gnoel@centralstate.edu 
 
Anne H. Chasser, Chair of the TTOC 
Associate Vice President for Technology Transfer and Commercialization 
University of Cincinnati 
Intellectual Property Office 
P.O. Box 670829 
Cincinnati, Ohio  45267 
(513) 558-6293 Phone 
(513) 558-2296 Fax 
Anne.chasser@uc.edu 
 
Nicole Robinson, Ph.D. 
Interim Director Intellectual Property and Venture Development 
Cincinnati Children’s Hospital Medical Center 
3333 Burnet Avenue 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45229 
(513) 636-0106 Phone 
(513) 636- Fax 
nicole.robinson@cchmc.org 
 
Joseph (Joe) Jasper, Jr., JD 
Technology Transfer Officer 
Office of Sponsored Programs and Research 
Cleveland State University 
1621 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, Ohio  44115 
(216) 687-9228 Phone 
(216)687-9382 Fax 
j.jasper@csuohio.edu 
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Alan Bentley 
Executive Director - Atrial Fibrillation Innovation Center, and 
Director - Medical Device Commercialization 
Cleveland Clinic Foundation Innovations 
10265 Carnegie Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44106 
216-444-6752 Phone 
216-445-5614 Fax 
bentlea@ccf.org 
 
Chris Coburn 
Executive Director 
CCF Innovations 
The Cleveland Clinic Foundation/CCF Innovations 
Cleveland, Ohio  44195 
(216) 445-4008 Phone 
coburnc@ccf.org 
 
Amy J. Roscoe 
Manager, Business Development 
Columbus Children’s Research Institute 
700 Children’s Drive 
Columbus, Ohio 43205 
(614) 722-2705 Phone 
roscoeA@pediatrics.ohio-state.edu 
 
Mathew Willenbrink, J.D. 
Director of Technology Partnerships 
University of Dayton 
300 College Park 
Dayton, OH 45469-0102 
(937) 229-3515 Phone 
(937)       -         Fax 
Mathew.willenbrink@udayton.edu 
 
 Gregory (Greg) Wilson 
Associate Vice President, Economic Development and Strategic Partnerships 
Kent State University 
P.O. Box 5190 
Kent, Ohio  44242 
(330) 672-0704 Phone 
(330) 672-2658 Fax 
Greg.wilson@kent.edu 
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Charmaine Streharsky, Ed.D. 
Licensing Coordinator for Technology Transfer 
Kent State University 
P.O. Box 5190 
Kent, Ohio  44242 
(330) 672-2692 Phone 
(330) 672-2658 Fax 
cstrehar@kent.edu 
 
Bruce Cochrane, Ph.D. 
Dean of the Graduate School and  
  Associate Provost for Research 
Miami University 
102 Roudebush 
Oxford, Ohio  45056 
513-529-3734 Phone 
513-529-3762 Fax 
cochrabj@muohio.edu 
 
Christopher A. Willson, Ph.D., M.B.A. 
Director, Technology Commercialization  
The Research Institute at  
Nationwide Children’s Hospital 
700 Children’s Drive 
Columbus, Ohio 43205 
614-722-2701 Phone 
614-722-         Fax 
Christopher.willson@nationwidechildrens.org 
 
Walter E. Horton, Jr., Ph.D. 
Vice President for Research 
NEOUCOM 
4209 State Route 44, P.O. Box 95 
Rootstown, Ohio  44272-9623 
(330) 325-6290 Phone 
(330) 325-5910 Fax 
wehj@neoucom.edu 
 
Don Majcher  
Vice President, Technology & Innovation Partnerships 
Ohio Aerospace Institute (OAI) 
22800 Cedar Point Road  
Cleveland, Ohio 44142  
(440) 962-3019 Phone 
(440) 962-3056 Fax 
DonaldMajcher@oai.org 
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Jean E. Schelhorn, Ph.D.  
Associate Vice President  
Technology and Transfer Commercialization 
The Ohio State University 
Office for Technology Licensing 
1960 Kenny Road, 2nd Floor 
Columbus, Ohio  43210 
(614) 292-2462 Phone 
(614) 292-8907 Fax 
schelhorn.1@osu.edu 
 
William (Will) Vaughan, Ph.D. 
Business Development Manager 
Technology Partnerships 
The Ohio State University 
200 Research Foundation 
1960 Kenny Road 
Columbus, Ohio  43210 
(614) 292-8258 Phone 
Vaughan.29@osu.edu 
 
Todd G. Guttman, M.D., J.D. 
Associate Legal Counsel 
The Office of Legal Affairs 
The Ohio State University 
Suite 209  
33 West 11th Avenue 
Columbus, Ohio  43201 
(614) 292-0611 Phone 
guttman.6@osu.edu 
 
Lisa Rooney 
Director, Technology Development 
Ohio University 
Innovation Building 
Athens, Ohio  45701  
(740) 593-0976 Phone 
(740) 593-0380 Fax 
rooney@ohio.edu 
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David Todt, Ph.D. 
Associate Provost and Director of Institutional Planning 
Shawnee State University 
940 Second Street 
Massie Hall, Room 124 
Portsmouth, Ohio  45662 
(740) 351-3175 Phone 
(740) 351-3501 Fax 
dtodt@shawnee.edu 
 
Dan Kory, Ph.D., M.B.A. 
Associate Vice President Technology Transfer  
University of Toledo  
Office of Research Development, Mail Stop 1034 
3000 Arlington Avenue 
Toledo, Ohio  43614 
(419) 383-6924 Phone 
(419) 383-3216 Fax 
dan.kory@utoledo.edu 
 
Stephen Snider, J.D. 
Director Tech Licensing and Contracts 
University of Toledo 
Office of Research Development , Mail Stop 1034 
3000 Arlington Avenue 
Toledo, Ohio  43614 
(419) 383-6963 Phone 
(419) 383-3216 Fax 
stephen.snider@utoledo.edu 
 
Michael G. Wojno  
Founder and Managing Member 
Wojno Development, LCC 
453 South High Street 
Akron, Ohio  44311 
(330) 376-0806 Phone 
(330)                 Fax 
Mike.wojno@wojnodevelopment.com 
 
Connie Dudley, J.D. 
Director, Technology Transfer 
Wright State University 
181 Joshi 
Dayton, Ohio  45435 
(937) 775-4280 Phone 
(937) 775- Fax 
connie.dudley@wright.edu 
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Heidi R. Ries, Ph.D. 
Dean for Research 
Graduate School of Engineering and Management 
Air Force Institute of Technology/ENR 2950 P Street 
WPAFB, Ohio  45433-7765 
(937) 255-3636 ext 4544 Phone 
Heidi.ries@afit.edu 
 
David Sikora 
Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corporation 
Air Force Research Laboratory: Human Effectiveness Directorate 
2610 Seventh Street 
Bldg. 441, Rm. 2-14 
Wright-Patterson AFB, OH 45433-7901 
(937) 255-2423 x231 Phone 
(937) 255-7215 Fax 
david.sikora@wpafb.af.mil 
 
Dr. Peter J. Kasvinsky  
Dean of Graduate Studies and Research 
Youngstown State University 
One University Plaza  
Youngstown, Ohio  44555-3091 
(330) 941-3091 Phone 
(330) 941-1580 Fax 
pjkasvinsky@ysu.edu 
 
 
Ohio Board of Regents’ Staff  
 
Harry Andrist, Ph.D. 
Vice Chancellor, Research and Economic Advancement 
30 E. Broad Street, 36th Floor 
Columbus, Ohio  43215 
(614) 752-9539 Phone 
(614) 466-5866 Fax 
handrist@regents.state.oh.us 
 
Charlotte (Char) Rogge 
Administrator, Research and Economic Advancement 
30 E. Broad Street, 36th Floor 
Columbus, Ohio  43215 
(614) 466-0886 Phone  
(614) 466-5866 Fax 
crogge@regents.state.oh.us 
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Ohio Department of Development 
 
Norm L. Chagnon, Ph.D. 
Staff Director 
Third Frontier Commission 
Riffe State Office Tower 
77 S. High Street, 25th floor 
P. O. Box 1001 
Columbus, Ohio  43216 
(614) 466-5888 Phone 
(614) 644-5758 Fax 
nchagnon@odod.state.oh.us 
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